
Page 1 of 1 

ATTACHMENT E 
 

SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 
Valsoft Incorporation Inc. dba Cascade Software Systems  

(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3200*1307) 
 

 
Note: Amounts above have been rounded to the nearest dollar. 

SA/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
SA Total 

Agreement June 24, 2014 /  
June 26, 2014 

Original Amount: $230,000 
Original Term: July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2019 $230,000 

Amendment No. 1 June 25, 2019 / 
June 28, 2019 

Increased Amount by $148,730 
Extended Term to June 30, 2022 $378,730 

Amendment No. 2 Pending / 
Pending 

Increase Amount by $204,740 
Extend Term to June 30, 2025 

Update SA Provisions 
$583,470 


